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The Medal of Honor Golf Course offers an award 
winning 18 Hole Championship golf course that 
stretches over 200 acres of naturally wooded, 
rolling terrain. The course features doglegs left 
and right and subtle elevation changes that place 
a premium on properly judged approach shots to 
small, aggressively positioned greens. Our facility 
also offers a short game practice area which 
includes a putting/chipping green, a full length 
driving range complete with in-season grass tees, 
artificial turf mats, a covered practice area for 
inclement weather, and fully operational lights to 
accommodate night time practice. The Medal of 
Honor Golf Course offers tournament packages, 
lessons, classes, leagues, club fitting and more.

PROFESSIONAL 
INSTRUCTION
Our Award winning, PGA Golf Professionals 
conduct lessons at every skill level. Design the 
lesson plan that works for your schedule, time, 
and needs. Instruction is available by the hour, 
and in small groups with many clinic and group 
lesson offerings throughout the year. The Medal of 
Honor Golf Course is home to the award winning 
Medal of Honor Junior Academy. The academy 
offers a summer and fall semester for aspiring 
young golfers. The Academy has been nationally 
recognized with Top 50 instructor status using the 
Operation 36 platform.

Welcome

HOURS OF OPERATION
Monday-Friday:  8 AM - 7 PM

Saturday & Sunday:  7 AM - 7 PM

*Patrons MUST complete play and exit the 
parking lot each day by 7 PM.

STAFF 
Katharine Williams, PGA Professional

Director of Golf, Head Golf Professional 
Zachary Gower
Assistant Professional
Karen Seipel
Pro Shop Assistant Manager

Register at the following link:
https://foreupsoftware.com/index.php/booking/20352#/login 

At the time of registration all users will default to 
the general public tab. Present your identification in 
person to the Pro Shop Staff when you arrive for your 
first tee-time so that you may be repositioned into the 
priority category that matches your credentials.

PEAK SEASON TEE-TIMES
Tee-times:  Monday-Friday,  8 AM  
      Saturday-Sunday, 7 AM

BOOKING RULES
Priority use guidelines are in effect:
     Active Duty:   10 days in advance
     Members:  9 days in advance
     Retired Military/Veterans DoD: 8 Days in advance
     General Public:  7 Days in advance
The priority system protects our active duty military 
personnel’s right to first access. Rules have been 
established to prevent circumvention:

• The use of individual credentials, others’ 
credentials and/or accounts to book a tee-time 
that circumvents the priority use guidelines is 
strictly prohibited. 

• A max of two times may be booked per individual 
each day. If additional tee-times are needed 
please call the Pro Shop directly at 703.784.2424 
so that we may assist you with your booking.

• Accounts with repetitive no shows will be held 
accountable and subjected to either a suspension 
of tee-time booking privileges or reassignment to 
the three-day priority category status.

The Online Tee-Time 
Reservation System is

Now Available!

PRO SHOP HOURS OF OPERATIONS
Monday-Friday:  7:30 AM - 6:30 PM 

Saturday-Sunday:  6:30 AM - 6:30 PM

MEDAL OF HONOR GOLF COURSE
3313 Fuller Heights Rd. Quantico, VA 22134

703.784.2424

BASE ACCESS GUIDELINES
The general public must preregister with DBIDS for 
access to MCB Quantico and the Medal of Honor Golf 
Course. Once preregistered in DBIDS, please visit 
the Visitor Control Center, 27031X Telegraph Road, 
Stafford, Va. to have your identity proofed and vetted. 
You will be issued a DBIDS pass for your day of play 
at no cost. If you are a frequent MOH Golf Course 
customer, you may request a longer term pass by 
contacting Golf Course Management at 703.784.2424.



ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
This year all annual memberships will be 
set with a renewal date of April 1, 2021. 
All annual memberships will be prorated 
accordingly in order to achieve a singular 
membership renewal date. 

The member check-in station will no longer 
be available. Therefore, members MUST 
check-in with the Pro Shop Staff before 
reporting to the tee for their tee-time.

MEMBERSHIP INCLUDES
• Unlimited green fees Monday-Sunday
• USGA Handicap
• 25% Off range fob
• 10% Off cart rentals
• FREE bag tag
• FREE yardage book
• Two FREE guest rounds per year

7 DAY MEMBERSHIP

DAILY GREEN FEES
Daily Fees

5 DAY 
WEEKDAY MEMBERSHIP

PRICING

PACKAGE 1:
Unlimited Green Fees

PACKAGE 2:
Unlimited Green & Cart Fees

PACKAGE 3:
Unlimited Green & Cart Fees & $25 Range 

for each month per member

PRICING

Memberships

RANKS

RANKS

RANKS

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

PRIMARYPRIMARY

PRIMARY

9-HOLE WEEKDAY

18-HOLE WEEKDAY

ADD SPOUSE

ADD SPOUSE

ADD SPOUSE

ADD SPOUSE

9-HOLE WEEKEND

18-HOLE WEEKEND

ADD JUNIOR

ADD JUNIOR

ADD JUNIOR

ADD JUNIOR

E1 - E5 & Juniors

Flat Rate

Flat Rate

Flat Rate

E1 - E5

E1 - E5

$500

$900

$1500

$1600

$15

$19

$250

$450

$500

$600

$16

$23

$50/per

$90/per

$150/per

$160/per

E6 & Above

E6 & Above

E6 & Above

$1350

$17

$23

$675

$21

$34

$135/per

General Public

General Public

General Public

Juniors

Juniors

$1650

$20

$31

$7

$12

$825

$23

$39

$7

$12

$165/per

**Junior = Children ages 7-17. Kids under seven 
are not permitted on the golf course. However they 

can use the driving range and practice 
green with adult supervision.

Package 1 Includes:
Unlimited Green Fees Monday - Friday
 FREE Bag Tag / FREE Yardage Book

Package 2 Includes:
Unlimited Green & Cart Fees Monday - Friday 

FREE Bag Tag/ FREE Yardage Book

Package 3 Includes: 
Unlimited Green & Cart Fees Monday - Friday

$25 Range Fob (Month / Member) 
FREE Bag Tag/ FREE Yardage Book

**Qualifying age for junior status is 7 - 17 years

Small Bucket

Medium Bucket

Large Bucket

30 Balls

60 Balls

90 Balls

$4

$7

$9

**Payment options: Cash / Credit / Token / Range fob

PRICING
DRIVING RANGE

Green Fees Only

Sundown Discount Package

$900

$250

WEEKEND MEMBERSHIP

SUNDOWN MEMBERSHIP

EARLY AFTERNOON GREEN FEE
Special (1-3 PM) *Adjusted seasonally

TWILIGHT GREEN FEE
Special (4-7 PM) *Adjusted seasonally

CART FEE

RANKS

RANKS

18-HOLE 
WEEKDAY

WEEKDAY

18-HOLE 
WEEKEND

WEEKEND

E1 - E5

E1 - E5

$15

$14

$20

$15

E6 & Above / 
General Public

E6 & Above / 
General Public

$20

$18

$25

$23

**Juniors cart fees waived with a playing adult (Max 2 people 
per cart) **Must be 16 with driver’s license to drive a cart. 

RANKS NON-MEMBER MEMBER

9-Holes

18-Holes

Twilight

Afternoon Special

$12

$19

$7

$15

$10

$17

$12

$15

MEMBERSHIP INCLUDES
Unlimited Green Fees Saturday & Sunday

**Weekend Membership is available for a flat fee 
for Military Affiliated and DoD Personnel Only. 

No spouse or junior ADD-ONS are available for this 
membership category.

MEMBERSHIP INCLUDES
• $10 Green Fees for the last two hours of Golf 
• $5 Cart Fees for the last two hours of Golf 
• $25 Range fob / Month / Member

 **Time is adjusted seasonally


