Welcome

The Medal of Honor Golf Course offers an award winning 18 Hole Championship golf course that stretches over 200 acres of naturally wooded, rolling terrain. The course features doglegs left and right and subtle elevation changes that place a premium on properly judged approach shots to small, aggressively positioned greens. Our facility also offers a short game practice area which includes a putting/chipping green, a full length driving range complete with in-season grass tees, artificial turf mats, a covered practice area for inclement weather, and fully operational lights to accommodate night time practice. The Medal of Honor Golf Course offers tournament packages, lessons, classes, leagues, club fitting and more.

STAFF

Katharine Williams, PGA Professional

Director of Golf, Head Golf Professional

ASSOCIATE



Assistant Professional

Karen Seipel

Pro Shop Assistant Manager

PROFESSIONAL INSTRUCTION

Our Award winning, PGA Golf Professionals conduct lessons at every skill level. Design the lesson plan that works for your schedule, time, and needs. Instruction is available by the hour, and in small groups with many clinic and group lesson offerings throughout the year. The Medal of Honor Golf Course is home to the award winning Medal of Honor Junior Academy. The academy offers a summer and fall semester for aspiring young golfers. The Academy has been nationally recognized with Top 50 instructor status using the Operation 36 platform.

PRO SHOP HOURS OF OPERATIONS

Monday-Friday: 7:30 AM - 6:30 PM Saturday-Sunday: 6:30 AM - 6:30 PM

MEDAL OF HONOR GOLF COURSE

3313 Fuller Heights Rd. Quantico, VA 22134 703.784.2424

September 2020

The Online Tee-Time **Reservation System is** Now Available!



Register at the following link:

https://foreupsoftware.com/index.php/booking/20352#/login

At the time of registration all users will default to the general public tab. Present your identification in person to the Pro Shop Staff when you arrive for your first tee-time so that you may be repositioned into the priority category that matches your credentials.

PEAK SEASON TEE-TIMES

Tee-times: Monday-Friday, 8 AM Saturday-Sunday, 7 AM

BOOKING RULES

Priority use guidelines are in effect: Active Duty: 10 days in advance Members: 9 days in advance

Retired Military/Veterans DoD: 8 Days in advance General Public: 7 Days in advance

The priority system protects our active duty military personnel's right to first access. Rules have been established to prevent circumvention:

- The use of individual credentials, others' credentials and/or accounts to book a tee-time that circumvents the priority use guidelines is strictly prohibited.
- A max of two times may be booked per individual each day. If additional tee-times are needed please call the Pro Shop directly at 703.784.2424 so that we may assist you with your booking.
- Accounts with repetitive no shows will be held accountable and subjected to either a suspension of tee-time booking privileges or reassignment to the three-day priority category status.

BASE ACCESS GUIDELINES

The general public must preregister with DBIDS for access to MCB Quantico and the Medal of Honor Golf Course. Once preregistered in DBIDS, please visit the Visitor Control Center, 27031X Telegraph Road, Stafford, Va. to have your identity proofed and vetted. You will be issued a DBIDS pass for your day of play at no cost. If you are a frequent MOH Golf Course customer, you may request a longer term pass by contacting Golf Course Management at 703.784.2424.



quantico.usmc-mccs.org

(ii) mccsquantico •• mccsquantico

f quanticomccs 🔰 @mccsquantico



Medal of Honor Golf Course

Daily Fees & Membership Brochure



Monday-Friday: 8 AM - 7 PM Saturday & Sunday: 7 AM - 7 PM

*Patrons MUST complete play and exit the parking lot each day by 7 PM.

MEMBERSHIPS

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP

This year all annual memberships will be set with a renewal date of April 1, 2021. All annual memberships will be prorated accordingly in order to achieve a singular membership renewal date.

The member check-in station will no longer be available. Therefore, members MUST check-in with the Pro Shop Staff before reporting to the tee for their tee-time.

7 DAY MEMBERSHIP

PRICING

RANKS	PRIMARY	ADD SPOUSE	ADD JUNIOR
E1 - E5 & Juniors	\$500	\$250	\$50/per
E6 & Above	\$1350	\$675	\$135/per
General Public	\$1650	\$825	\$165/per

**Junior = Children ages 7-17. Kids under seven are not permitted on the golf course. However they can use the driving range and practice green with adult supervision.

MEMBERSHIP INCLUDES

- Unlimited green fees Monday-Sunday
- USGA Handicap
- 25% Off range fob
- 10% Off cart rentals
- FREE bag tag
- **FREE** yardage book
- Two FREE guest rounds per year

5 DAY

WEEKDAY MEMBERSHIP

PACKAGE 1: Unlimited Green Fees				
	PRIMARY ADD SPOUSE ADD JUNIO			
Flat Rate	\$900	\$450	\$90/per	

Package 1 Includes: Unlimited Green Fees Monday - Friday FREE Bag Tag / FREE Yardage Book

PACKAGE 2: Unlimited Green & Cart Fees

PRIMARY	PRIMARY	ADD SPOUSE	ADD JUNIOR
Flat Rate	\$1500	\$500	\$150/per

Package 2 Includes: Unlimited Green & Cart Fees Monday - Friday **FREE** Bag Tag/ **FREE** Yardage Book

PACKAGE 3:

Unlimited Green & Cart Fees & \$25 Range for each month per member

	PRIMARY	ADD SPOUSE	ADD JUNIOR
Flat Rate	\$1600	\$600	\$160/per

Package 3 Includes:

Unlimited Green & Cart Fees Monday - Friday \$25 Range Fob (Month / Member) FREE Bag Tag/ FREE Yardage Book

WEEKEND MEMBERSHIP

Green Fees Only

\$900

MEMBERSHIP INCLUDES

Unlimited Green Fees Saturday & Sunday

**Weekend Membership is available for a flat fee
for Military Affiliated and DoD Personnel Only.

No spouse or junior ADD-ONS are available for this
membership category.

SUNDOWN MEMBERSHIP

Sundown Discount Package

\$250

MEMBERSHIP INCLUDES

- \$10 Green Fees for the last two hours of Golf
- \$5 Cart Fees for the last two hours of Golf
- \$25 Range fob / Month / Member
- **Time is adjusted seasonally

DAILY FEES DAILY GREEN FEES

EEKDAY 9-HOLE WEEKEND
\$16
\$21
\$23
\$7
/

**Qualitying age for junior status is / - 1/ years				
RANKS	18-HOLE WEEKDAY	18-HOLE WEEKEN		
E1 - E5	\$19	\$23		
E6 & Above	\$23	\$34		
General Public	\$31	\$39		
Juniors	\$12	\$12		

EARLY AFTERNOON GREEN FEE

RANKS	18-HOLE WEEKDAY	18-HOLE WEEKEND		
E1 - E5	\$15	\$20		
E6 & Above / General Public	\$20	\$25		

TWILIGHT GREEN FEE

RANKS	WEEKDAY	WEEKEND
E1 - E5	\$14	\$15
E6 & Above / General Publi <mark>c</mark>	\$18	\$23

CART FEE			
RANKS	NON-MEMBER	MEMBER	
9-Holes	\$12	\$10	
18-Holes	\$19	\$17	
Afternoon Spe <mark>c</mark> ial	\$15	\$15	
Twilight	\$7	\$12	

^{**}Juniors cart fees waived with a playing adult (Max 2 people per cart) **Must be 16 with driver's license to drive a cart.

DRIVING RANGE

-	וח	\sim 1	NI	\sim
	RΙ	V . I	IN	ч
	u vu	\sim		

I KICIIYO			
Small Bucket	30 Balls	\$4	
Medium B <mark>u</mark> cket	60 Balls	\$7	
Large Bu <mark>c</mark> ket	90 Balls	\$9	
++D: C /C ::/T /D (

**Payment options: Cash / Credit / Token / Range fob